
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Blanket Laundering and Purchase of Blankets, Pillows and Pillow Cases   Contract Negotiator:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 
 for O’hare and Midway International Airports 

Specification No.:   100553A 

Conference Date:   June 28, 2012 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Conference Location:  10510 Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 100553A.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Silk Screen Express, Inc. Dawn Coleman 7611 W. 185
th
 Street 

Tinley Park, IL  60477 
630-257-7136 630-257-7353 dcoleman@silkscreenx.com 

 

Silk Screen Express, Inc. Jennifer Speer 7611 W. 185
th
 Street 

Tinley Park, IL  60477 
630-257-7136 630-257-7353 jmspeer@silkscreenx.com 

 

Minute Suites Daniel Solomon 7 Piedmont Center, Suite 300 
Atlanta, GA  30305 

404-364-1850 404-233-4883 dan@minutesuites.com 
 

Private Label Linens Richard 
Schneider 

 312-493-2259 773-585-6865 richard@privatelabellinens.com 
 

Private Label Linens Susan 
Schneider 

 773-585-6860 773-585-6865 susan@privatelabellinens.com 
 

Elite Airline Linen of Chicago, 
Inc. 

Chris Kober 3800 Acorn Lane 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

847-455-9274 847-455-9999 ckober@eliteairlineservices.com 

 

Elite Airline Linen of Chicago, 
Inc. 

Joanne 
Nokielski 

3800 Acorn Lane 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

847-455-9274 847-455-9999 Joanne@eliteairlineservices.com 
 

Elite Airline Linen of Chicago, 
Inc. 

Debra Grimsley 3800 Acorn Lane 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

847-455-9274 847-455-9999 dgrimsley@eliteairlineservices.com 

American Ideal Cleaning 
Company 

Helene Sloane  773-785-0687 773-785-7735 Americanideal1904@att.net 

Westhaven Laundry Service JoAnn Pritchett 2355 W. Washington 
Chicago, IL  60612 

630-362-9274 630-257-7353 westhavencommunitylaundry@gmail
.com 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089 773-894-1841 David.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Susan Joyner 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-8928  Susan.joyner@ex.cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Bogdan Koziol 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-894-3114  Bogdan.koziol@ex.cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

121 N. LaSalle, Room 403 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-742-9477 312-744-1588 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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